Warszawa, 2. - 3.12.2016

Konkurencija 8
02.12.2016 - 10:12

Chtopcow, 100m motylkowy

10 - 14 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

KACZOR, Barttomiej
KUZMICZ, Dawid
GASTAL, Jan

DOLOWY, Grzegorz
JASKIEWICZ, Adrian
STEFANOWSKI, Bartosz
BIALECKI, Jan
ZALEWSKI, Sebastian
BURCZYNSKI, Piotr
NOSARZEWSKI, Kornel
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Seria2z4

BIALEK, Pawet

ROGUSKI, Mateusz
ZIELINSKI, Maksymilian
ILCEWICZ, Hubert
CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof
ROWINSKI, Dominik
KRUSZYNA, Jakub
LIPOWSKI, Oskar
BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian
WALENCIAK, Aleksander
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Seria3z4

0 MATEJKO, Maciej

1 GLABINSKI, Kamil

2 BEDNAREK, Przemystaw
3 SKORA, Bartosz

4 GERA, Franciszek

5 JASINSKI, Michat

6 SKRZYPEK, Piotr

7 CIERNIAK, Franek

8 JURCZYNSKI, Bartosz

9 JASIUL, Adam

Seria4z4

BARCHWIC, Jakub
KWASNIEWSKI, Igor
HANDZLIK, Mateusz
LUCOW, Jan

HATLAS, Michat
PIENIAZEK, Wojciech
PAWLOWSKI, Bogustaw
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UKS Nawa Skierniewice
Sroédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa
MUKP Warszawianka

luks Muszelka

luks Muszelka

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

Uks Victoria J6zeféw

UKS Pirania Targéwek

MKS POLONIA Warszawa

MUKP Warszawianka

Uks G-8 Bielany

luks Muszelka

Uks G-8 Bielany

Uks Victoria J6zeféw

luks Muszelka

MUKP Warszawianka
MKS Piaseczno

MKS POLONIA Warszawa
MKS POLONIA Warszawa
UKS V tomianki

UKS Delfin Garwolin

UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa
luks Muszelka

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow todzki
UKS Fala Nieporet

Uks G-8 Bielany

Sroédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa
Uks Delfin Legionowo

UKS V Lomianki

Uks Delfin Legionowo

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Szesnastka

MKP Warszawianka

Uks Wilanowia

Iskra Konin

luks Muszelka

Uks G-8 Bielany

1:09.00
1:07.00
1:06.00
1:05.05
1:00.35
1:04.00
1:06.00
1:06.55
1:08.00
1:09.00

1:12.00
1:11.52
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.20
1:10.00

1:10.00
1:12.00
1:15.00

1:24.63
1:20.19
1:19.07
1:17.50
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:18.56
1:19.20
1:22.00
1:27.44

1:40.00
1:30.00
1:36.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121
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